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6062
6084
6003
6020
6021
6092
6027
6059
6061
6082
6083
6031
6101
6065
6041
6077
6064
6022
6012
6057
6045
6078
6018
6071
6036
6097
6039
6086
6096
6075
6042
6005
6014
6051
6007
6095
6029
6038
6089
6074
6015
6009
6060

38. Kanjiza - 10.08.2019.
Polumaraton
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113
113:
:16:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:26:
127
:28:
:29:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:36:
:36
:38:
:40:
41
41
144
144
144
:45:
:47:
147
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50
:50
:50
:51:
:51
:53:
:53:
:53:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:57:

07 Marko

40 Milo$

29 Djuro

24 Kristijan
24 Milos

49 Daniel

39 Damir

27 Jozef

23 Ivana

38 Renato

22 Natasa

03 Tijana

04 Zeljko

01 XXL Nikola
:27 3opaH

30 XXL Hanga
02 XXL Dragan
:01 Sasa

55 Petar

21 MIROSLAV
35 Bnajko

53 XXL Arnold
32 Zoltan

39 XXL Milorad
43 Dejan

45 Miklds

47 Dragana
00 Radivoj

12 Miodrag
07 XXL Igor
34 zarko

140 Mirko

147 Ivan

147 Zoran

26 Bojana
145 lvica

10 Aleksandar
39 Aleksandra
56 Jozsef

50 XXL Zeljko
00 Viktor

24 Izabella
28 Gabor

Rankovic
Milosavljevi¢
Borbelj
Stosi¢
Dajevic
Becskei
Markovic
Hajas
Zivkovi¢
Sz6l106si
Culafi¢
Kabic¢
Pekovic
Radulaski
JankoBuh
Fekete
Popovic
Miric
Blazié
RANDELOVIC
Monoswuh
Bata
Liptak
Trifunovic
Nikoli¢
Benedek
Spehar
Joci¢
Buri¢
Sabo
Tesic
Vojinovi¢
Radojevic
Nikoli¢
Maric
Tasic
Kovacevic
Vrsajkovic
Farago
Gaspar
Dujmovic
Nagy
Keceli

Atletski klub LAZAREVAC
AK PARTIZAN

AK Apatin

AK-Vranjski maratonci
TAK Cerski junaci

Somaraton

Ark Kanjiski Maratonci
Crvena Zvezda
Tiszakécske VSE

atletski klub Partizan1945
ARK Somaraton
Cegarunning

XajaoykmapaTtoH TUM

PK Marathon Backa Topola
ARK Fruska gora
INDIVIDUALAC

Ak Crvena Zvezda

ark Maratonci Kanjiza
ARK Somaraton Sombor
AK Hajduk Kula

AK Becej

AK Becej

AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula
MARATONCI PANCEVO

ARK Somaraton
ARK Somaraton Sombor

ARK Odzaci

Ak,,Hajduk,,maraton Kula
Ark Kanjiski Maratonci

Fit For Life

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

6072
6091
6098
6090
6073
6063
6094
6085
6047
6046
6030
6076
6067
6093
6025
6028
6043
6023
6066
6001
6081
6002
6102
6100
6087
6016
6054
6069
6034
6026
6035
6011
6008
6010
6037
6024
6070
6088
6044
6049
6053
6058
6032
6017
6013
6080
6055
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:58:
:58:
:58:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:09:
:09:
(11
112
112
112
:13:
113
:13:
114
114
114
:15:
:16:
:16:
117
:17:
:20:
:23:
124
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:

01 XXL Aniko
31 Petra

31 Vladimir
29 Aleksandar
43 XXL Karoly
24 Zeljko

39 Nebojsa

142 Gusztav

05 Sarkezi

12 Vasa

24 Zeljko

03 Zoltan

36 XXL Ozren
38 Aleksandar
56 Bozo

56 Mile

00 Andras

26 blagoje
30 XXL Istvan
34 Tunde

44 Miroslav
17 MIRJANA

10 Nemanja
14 Rajko
46 Erika

13 Rébert
30 Nenad

34 XXL Jbus/baHa

02 Eszter
49 Zoltan
55 Zoltan
27 Réka

25 Viktor

59 ALEKSANDAR

29 Katalin
47 Dejan
26 XXL Vera
04 Henrik
08 Druzsek
18 Biljana
18 Odobasi¢
18 Maja

47 Vigh

:30:31 Milenko
:30:47 Dorde
:39:57 Dorde
:47:56 Jovan

Jablan
Kaplar
Culibrk
Mitic
Dukai

Kuic
Tamindzi¢
Raffai
Arpad
Vorkapié
Graovac
Lorinc
Galovié
Bokarev
Stula
Raskovié
Monostori
arnautovic
Danyi
Bicskei
Kutuzov
MILOSEVIC
Bunjevacki
Gvozdamovic
Bacsi

Badis
Kalcié
NatnHoBuMh
Gergye
Bozsé
Csukonyi
Sziveri
Boross
ILIC
Baranyi
Reljin
Velimirovié
Dabis
Akos
Vezmar
Tijana
Bodrozic¢
Péter
Nikoli¢
Curi¢
Boreli
Kalcié¢

PK Marathon Backa Topola

Invictus Centar
Maratonci Pancevo
ZeroFun

ARK Odzaci
ARK Tron Palic
ARK Somaraton

Ark Somaraton

Triatlon klub ,,SAVA,,
OAK Beograd

AK Veteran Beograd
Hunyadi Janos Turacsoport
MARATHON TEAM KRALJEVO

Fit Complete Novi Sad
ARK Petrovgrad

CnopTcku kny6 Buankosal

Mozdulj érte!
MARATON TIM KV

Athlete

ARK Somaraton

ARK Somaraton
ArkSomaraton
Sprintfutoklub Tata

ARK Somaraton

TRK beogradski maraton

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
HUN
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



91 6006 2:53:10 Branko Milevic SRB
92 6033 2:56:33 Pal Bozé sprint HUN

trka.rs



